Datasheet and description
Avide LED Street Lamp SMD Module 50W NW 4000K
Product code: ASLMANW-50W QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-05-18
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ASLMANW-50W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999562280690
Warranty: 5year(s)
Working temperature: -20 -+50 °C
Packaging: 1/b 3/c
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 50W
Voltage: 100-240V
Beam angle: 130°
Dimmability: Yes
Lumen output: 5  500lm
Color temperature: 4  000K
Lifetime: 50  000h
Energy class: A+
Type of LED: SMD3030
CRI:
IP standard: IP65
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Street Lamp SMD Module 50W NW 4000K
Product code: ASLMANW-50W QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-05-18
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ASLMANW-50W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Width: 70mm
Height: 45mm
Depth: 277mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999562280690
Packaging: 1/b 3/c
Dimensions: 265mm x 80mm x 90mm
Net weight: 700g
Gross weight: 785g
CARTON
EAN:
Packaging: 1/b 3/c
Dimensions: 320mm x 100mm x 270mm
Net weight: 2.1kg
Gross weight: 2.355kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 0carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 0.7kg
Gross weight: 0.785kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Street Lamp SMD Module 50W NW 4000K
Product code: ASLMANW-50W QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-05-18
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ASLMANW-50W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The LED street lamps represent one of the most up to date public lighting options. The entry-level models equipped
with COB chips as well the professional modular models with SMD chips provide the adequate alternative for
traditional lamps due to their energy-efficient operation and light output. Due to their 50,000 hour service life, they
provide an outstanding rate of return. An SMD module may be purchased separately for our modular street lamps.